
108,655,0541 100.00

37,650,25811-12 34.65

5,089,000110 4.68

2,828,898114-117 2.60

27,490,013120-123 25.30

2,242,347125 2.06

3,298,42714 3.04

16,998140-142 0.02

778,406144-145 0.72

2,414,423146-147 2.22

88,600148 0.08

48,257,42515 44.41

26,334,891150 24.24

19,300,2351501 17.76

7,034,6561502 6.47

79,239151 0.07

382,6301511 0.35

-303,3911513 -0.28

3,432,294152 3.16

5,528,7461521 5.09

-2,096,4521523 -1.93

3,846,185153 3.54

8,639,3751531 7.95

-4,793,1901533 -4.41

13,962,091154 12.85

19,886,6901541 18.30

-5,924,5991543 -5.45

291,134155 0.27

553,0231551 0.51

-261,8891553 -0.24

126,975156 0.12

209,2821561 0.19

-82,3071562 -0.08



184,616157 0.17

184,6161571 0.17

-159 -

27,6981591 0.03

-27,6981592 -0.03

45,73617 0.04

45,736170 0.04

19,403,20818 17.86

757,298180 0.70

18,570,547181-182 17.09

75,363183-184 0.07

108,655,054 100.00



82,724,1282 76.13

14,593,42621-22 13.43

3,965,265210 3.65

10,548,546214-217 9.71

79,615225 0.07

26,473,36325 24.36

26,473,363250-251 24.36

41,657,33928 38.34

16,998280-281 0.02

27,039,070282-283 24.89

14,601,271284 13.44

25,930,9263 23.87

24,382,02931 22.44

24,382,029310 22.44

24,382,0293101 22.44

6,625,30632 6.10

6,625,306320 6.10

6,470,1793206 5.95

155,1273209 0.14

-12,163,15133 -11.19

336,581330 0.31

336,5813302 0.31

3,346,563331 3.08

3,346,5633311 3.08

-15,846,295332 -14.58

-15,846,2953321 -14.58

7,086,74234 6.52

7,086,742344 6.52

7,086,7423441 6.52

108,655,054 100.00



26,7691 100.00 22,474,3321,428,975 100.00 100.00

17,69411-12 66.10 136,920424,218 29.69 0.61

15,785110 58.97 136,920398,610 27.89 0.61

1,909114-117 7.13 -- - -

-120-123 - -25,608 1.79 -

5,96514 22.28 94,432634,906 44.43 0.42

-140-142 - 5,832- - 0.03

-144-145 - -634,906 44.43 -

5,965146-147 22.28 -- - -

-148 - 88,600- - 0.39

-15 - 11,535,769366,206 25.63 51.33

-150 - 11,061,248278,188 19.47 49.22

-1501 - 4,644,570278,188 19.47 20.67

-1502 - 6,416,678- - 28.55

-151 - 28,215- - 0.13

-1511 - 86,912- - 0.39

-1513 - -58,697- - -0.26

-152 - 288,5131,249 0.09 1.28

-1521 - 427,7641,249 0.09 1.90

-1523 - -139,251- - -0.62

-153 - 54,621312 0.02 0.24

-1531 - 139,121562 0.04 0.62

-1533 - -84,500-250 -0.02 -0.38

-154 - 94,656- - 0.42

-1541 - 129,386- - 0.58

-1543 - -34,730- - -0.15

-155 - 4,688- - 0.02

-1551 - 35,433- - 0.16

-1553 - -30,745- - -0.14

-157 - 3,82886,457 6.05 0.02

-1571 - 3,82886,457 6.05 0.02

-17 - -3,645 0.26 -

-170 - -3,645 0.26 -



3,11018 11.62 10,707,211- - 47.64

3,110181-182 11.62 10,707,211- - 47.64

26,769 100.00 1,428,975 100.00 22,474,332 100.00



1,821,1792 6803.31 14,252,517- - 63.42

1,816,69821-22 6786.57 15,655- - 0.07

1,815,265210 6781.22 -- - -

1,433214-217 5.35 15,655- - 0.07

4,48125 16.74 3,890,000- - 17.31

4,481250-251 16.74 3,890,000- - 17.31

-28 - 10,346,862- - 46.04

-280-281 - 5,832- - 0.03

-282-283 - 10,341,030- - 46.01

-1,794,4103 -6703.31 8,221,8151,428,975 100.00 36.58

125,00031 466.96 140,839464,324 32.49 0.63

125,000310 466.96 140,839464,324 32.49 0.63

125,0003101 466.96 140,839464,324 32.49 0.63

-32 - 1,284,961562 0.04 5.72

-320 - 1,284,961562 0.04 5.72

-3206 - 1,284,961562 0.04 5.72

-1,919,41033 -7170.27 379,337964,089 67.47 1.69

-331 - 379,337964,089 67.47 1.69

-3311 - 379,337964,089 67.47 1.69

-1,919,410332 -7170.27 -- - -

-1,919,4103321 -7170.27 -- - -

-34 - 6,416,678- - 28.55

-344 - 6,416,678- - 28.55

-3441 - 6,416,678- - 28.55

26,769 100.00 1,428,975 100.00 22,474,332 100.00



6,139,7711 100.00 26,851,72334,603,230 100.00 100.00

3,222,58011-12 52.49 15,58027,028,210 78.11 0.06

1,978,634110 32.23 15,580310,357 0.90 0.06

474,761114-117 7.73 -1,342,261 3.88 -

63,694120-123 1.04 -23,857,373 68.95 -

705,491125 11.49 -1,518,219 4.39 -

9,13714 0.15 -2,029 0.01 -

9,137140-142 0.15 -2,029 0.01 -

2,871,06015 46.76 26,791,28630,517 0.09 99.77

569,024150 9.27 9,360,847- - 34.86

492,7701501 8.03 9,360,847- - 34.86

76,2541502 1.24 -- - -

174151 - -- - -

8921511 0.01 -- - -

-7181513 -0.01 -- - -

1,844,283152 30.04 -- - -

3,046,6951521 49.62 -- - -

-1,202,4121523 -19.58 -- - -

389,741153 6.35 3,352,93428,248 0.08 12.49

1,323,4781531 21.56 6,563,436213,242 0.62 24.44

-933,7371533 -15.21 -3,210,502-184,994 -0.53 -11.96

14,269154 0.23 13,833,0181,117 - 51.52

51,5231541 0.84 19,516,48441,183 0.12 72.68

-37,2541543 -0.61 -5,683,466-40,066 -0.12 -21.17

35,528155 0.58 244,4871,152 - 0.91

145,0751551 2.36 295,69221,221 0.06 1.10

-109,5471553 -1.78 -51,205-20,069 -0.06 -0.19

18,041157 0.29 -- - -

18,0411571 0.29 -- - -

-159 - -- - -

27,6981591 0.45 -- - -

-27,6981592 -0.45 -- - -



32,30017 0.53 -532 - -

32,300170 0.53 -532 - -

4,69418 0.08 44,8577,541,942 21.80 0.17

4,694181-182 0.08 -7,541,942 21.80 -

-183-184 - 44,857- - 0.17

6,139,771 100.00 34,603,230 100.00 26,851,723 100.00



2,157,2892 35.14 31,296,67329,817,825 86.17 116.55

1,353,46421-22 22.04 8,717,493140,193 0.41 32.47

1,349,219214-217 21.98 8,717,493140,193 0.41 32.47

4,245225 0.07 -- - -

-25 - 22,578,882- - 84.09

-250-251 - 22,578,882- - 84.09

803,82528 13.09 29829,677,632 85.77 -

9,137280-281 0.15 -2,029 0.01 -

794,688282-283 12.94 29815,551,031 44.94 -

-284 - -14,124,572 40.82 -

3,982,4823 64.86 -4,444,9504,785,405 13.83 -16.55

2,545,60931 41.46 9,481,9354,418,899 12.77 35.31

2,545,609310 41.46 9,481,9354,418,899 12.77 35.31

2,545,6093101 41.46 9,481,9354,418,899 12.77 35.31

612,58232 9.98 -528 - -

612,582320 9.98 -528 - -

612,5213206 9.98 -528 - -

613209 - -- - -

748,03733 12.18 -13,926,885365,978 1.06 -51.87

336,581330 5.48 -- - -

336,5813302 5.48 -- - -

411,456331 6.70 -365,978 1.06 -

411,4563311 6.70 -365,978 1.06 -

-332 - -13,926,885- - -51.87

-3321 - -13,926,885- - -51.87

76,25434 1.24 -- - -

76,254344 1.24 -- - -

76,2543441 1.24 -- - -

6,139,771 100.00 34,603,230 100.00 26,851,723 100.00



366,9891 100.00 1,124,2517,153,214 100.00 100.00

40,67111-12 11.08 461,8951,148,474 16.06 41.08

23,771110 6.48 126,451979,948 13.70 11.25

4,000114-117 1.09 186,077164,954 2.31 16.55

-120-123 - 149,367- - 13.29

12,900125 3.52 -3,572 0.05 -

-14 - 191,38994,500 1.32 17.02

-144-145 - 49,00094,500 1.32 4.36

-146-147 - 142,389- - 12.67

110,19915 30.03 1785,797,287 81.04 0.02

-150 - -4,483,307 62.68 -

-1501 - -4,483,307 62.68 -

-151 - -50,850 0.71 -

-1511 - -294,826 4.12 -

-1513 - --243,976 -3.41 -

-152 - -1,206,925 16.87 -

-1521 - -1,813,162 25.35 -

-1523 - --606,237 -8.48 -

3,227153 0.88 2916,632 0.23 -

11,4651531 3.12 214387,164 5.41 0.02

-8,2381533 -2.24 -185-370,532 -5.18 -0.02

2,085154 0.57 14416,633 0.23 0.01

4,1341541 1.13 187143,603 2.01 0.02

-2,0491543 -0.56 -43-126,970 -1.78 -

4,946155 1.35 5320 - -

47,9701551 13.07 277,566 0.11 -

-43,0241553 -11.72 -22-7,246 -0.10 -

99,941156 27.23 -- - -

175,4901561 47.82 -- - -

-75,5491562 -20.59 -- - -

-157 - -22,620 0.32 -

-1571 - -22,620 0.32 -



-17 - -9,259 0.13 -

-170 - -9,259 0.13 -

216,11918 58.89 470,789103,694 1.45 41.88

-180 - 450,204- - 40.04

206,198181-182 56.19 -103,694 1.45 -

9,921183-184 2.70 20,585- - 1.83

366,989 100.00 7,153,214 100.00 1,124,251 100.00



254,2252 69.27 483,945471,096 6.59 43.05

7,64021-22 2.08 42,603338,972 4.74 3.79

7,440214-217 2.03 -308,588 4.31 -

200225 0.05 42,60330,384 0.42 3.79

246,58528 67.19 441,342132,124 1.85 39.26

211,098282-283 57.52 130132,124 1.85 0.01

35,487284 9.67 441,212- - 39.24

112,7643 30.73 640,3066,682,118 93.41 56.95

57,00031 15.53 20,0001,717,341 24.01 1.78

57,000310 15.53 20,0001,717,341 24.01 1.78

57,0003101 15.53 20,0001,717,341 24.01 1.78

60032 0.16 -4,571,007 63.90 -

600320 0.16 -4,571,007 63.90 -

6003206 0.16 -4,571,007 63.90 -

55,16433 15.03 620,306393,770 5.50 55.18

55,164331 15.03 620,306393,770 5.50 55.18

55,1643311 15.03 620,306393,770 5.50 55.18

366,989 100.00 7,153,214 100.00 1,124,251 100.00



8,354,9031 100.00 -130,897 100.00 -

5,023,42411-12 60.13 -130,592 99.77 -

977,618110 11.70 -125,326 95.74 -

649,670114-117 7.78 -5,266 4.02 -

3,393,971120-123 40.62 -- - -

2,165125 0.03 -- - -

2,266,06914 27.12 -- - -

2,266,069146-147 27.12 -- - -

754,61815 9.03 -305 0.23 -

582,277150 6.97 -- - -

40,5531501 0.49 -- - -

541,7241502 6.48 -- - -

91,324152 1.09 -- - -

239,8761521 2.87 -- - -

-148,5521523 -1.78 -- - -

144153 - -297 0.23 -

2381531 - -455 0.35 -

-941533 - --158 -0.12 -

169154 - -- - -

1901541 - -- - -

-211543 - -- - -

-155 - -8 0.01 -

-1551 - -39 0.03 -

-1553 - --31 -0.02 -

27,034156 0.32 -- - -

33,7921561 0.40 -- - -

-6,7581562 -0.08 -- - -

53,670157 0.64 -- - -

53,6701571 0.64 -- - -

310,79218 3.72 -- - -

307,094180 3.68 -- - -

3,698181-182 0.04 -- - -



8,354,903 100.00 130,897 100.00 - -



2,163,5002 25.89 -5,879 4.49 -

2,159,50021-22 25.85 -1,208 0.92 -

2,150,000210 25.73 -- - -

7,500214-217 0.09 -1,025 0.78 -

2,000225 0.02 -183 0.14 -

4,00028 0.05 -4,671 3.57 -

4,000282-283 0.05 -4,671 3.57 -

6,191,4033 74.11 -125,018 95.51 -

5,331,37631 63.81 -79,706 60.89 -

5,331,376310 63.81 -79,706 60.89 -

5,331,3763101 63.81 -79,706 60.89 -

155,06632 1.86 -- - -

155,066320 1.86 -- - -

155,0663209 1.86 -- - -

111,15133 1.33 -45,312 34.62 -

111,151331 1.33 -45,312 34.62 -

111,1513311 1.33 -45,312 34.62 -

593,81034 7.11 -- - -

593,810344 7.11 -- - -

593,8103441 7.11 -- - -

8,354,903 100.00 130,897 100.00 - -


